
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time

81476736113 Koliko znamo o bolu 44356.68 44356.81

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)Guest

Mirsad Hodzic mirsad.hodzic2@ukctuzla.ba 95 Yes

Renata Hodzic renata.hodzic@ukctuzla.ba 180 Yes

Emira Mešanović mesanovicemira@gmail.com 165 Yes

Lejla Vikalo lejlas77@yahoo.com 142 Yes

Nefira Hadžić nefirahadzic@gmail.com 1 Yes

'Šahza Kikanović sahza.k@hotmail.com 173 Yes

Vildana Agović vildana.edin@gmail.com 166 Yes

Nedim Smajić nsmajic223@gmail.com 117 Yes

Jasmina Smajic jasnasmajic@gmail.com 167 No

Indira Efendić indiraefendic81@gmail.com 162 Yes

Nina Saračević (Nina Saracevic) ninasaracevic1@gmail.com 160 Yes

Azra Fejzić azrafejzic969@gmail.com 153 Yes

Mirnada Biberkić m.serbecic@outlook.com 152 Yes

Jasmin Kalesić dr.kalesicjasmin@yahoo.com 37 Yes

Nadina Ljuca ljucanadina@gmail.com 148 Yes

Kenana Ljuca kenana.ljuca.medf@gmail.com 146 Yes

Tarik Bujaković tarik.bujakovic@hotmail.com 33 Yes

Mirza Mušanović mirza.musanovicmedf@gmail.com 144 Yes

Amra Frljak Dacić amra.f@live.com 145 Yes

Amela Delibegović ameladelibegovic@gmail.com 150 Yes

Suvada Džaka suvada.hajdarevic5@gmail.com 142 Yes

Mirza Isaković isakovicmirza@hotmail.com 150 Yes

Elmedina Cerovac elmedinacerovac@gmail.com 172 Yes

Veldin Dzanko veldin.dzanko@gmail.com 149 Yes

Ema Tahto ema.tahto@gmail.com 141 Yes

Lejla Muhić lejlamuhic1@gmail.com 140 Yes

Esad Džaka esad.dzaka@gmail.com 139 Yes

Lejla Deović lejla.lab@gmail.com 141 Yes

Lejla Mujkić lelamujkic@hotmail.com 138 Yes

Majda Kalabic majdakalabic24@gmail.com 135 Yes

'Šuhreta Alic tsuhreta@gmai.com 134 Yes

Aldina Ahmetagić aldina.ahmetagic@ukctuzla.ba 79 Yes

Armin Muhovic armin44@gmail.com 1 Yes

Dzenita Ahmetasevic dzeny_9@hotmail.com 128 Yes

Maja Prelic majaprelic4@gmail.com 122 Yes

dalma Mehmedovic dalma.piric@gmail.com 126 Yes

Ernestina Dostović ernestina.dostovic@gmail.com 129 Yes

Galib Omerdić galibomerdic@gmail.com 119 Yes

1.38761E+11 1 Yes

SABINA Tanović sabinadtanovic@gmail.com 38 Yes

Raisa Hrvić raisahrvic@gmail.com 108 Yes

Tara Begović tara_begovic@hotmail.com 76 Yes

Heldin Rožnjaković r_heldin@hotmail.com 60 Yes



Ahmed Beširović ahmed.besirovic@gmail.com 2 Yes



User Email Duration (Minutes)Participants

jasnasmajic@gmail.com 189 73


